Summary of Channel 7+
Transmitter Power = 1 Kw

Callsign
KO7UT
KO7WE
KNOE-DT
KNOE-DT
KNOETV
KPLC-TV
WO07BN
WO07BN
W08DC
WDAM-TV
WJIHG-TV
WJRD-LP
WRBD-LP
WRBD-LP
WVUE

City

MORGAN CITY
BATON ROUGE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE

LAKE CHARLES
BRUCE

BRUCE
ELSANOR
LAUREL
PANAMA CITY
TUSCALOOSA/NORTHP
PENSACOLA
PENSACOLA
NEW ORLEANS

Richard C Goetz
Broadcast Consultant

Ch# FacID  ARN
7Z 24979 BMPTVL19950810JG
7+ 24980 BLTVL19960304JY
7 48975 BDSTA20020412ABA
7 48975 BPCDT20001024ABE
7 96950 BPRM20000328AAI
7- 13994 BLCT19800616KH
77 7359 BLTVL19990125JD
A 7359 BPTVL20000728AGE
8+ 72180 BLTVL19931029IN
7Z 21250 BLCT2375
7+ 73136 BLCT1360
7+ 70429 BLTTL19991220ABJ
7- 69994 BMJPTVL20000822AAU
8- 69994 BLTVL19961016JF
8- 4149 BMLCT19890510KF

Type
CP MOD

LIC
LIC
CpP

APP

LIC
LIC
CpP
LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC

APP

L
L

C
C

Lat: 30-22-59 N
Lon: 88-31-45 W

R L Media Systems

116 Beaumont Drive
Hendersonville, TN 37075

ERP: 3.00 Kw
ERP  Status Bearing Dist

0.013 Clean 255.31 263.9
0.03 Clean 27259 250.3
1 Clean 301.85 3922
5 Clean 301.85 3922
5 Clean 301.84 3921
316 Clean 27131 429
0.327 Clean 349.38 4122
3 Clean 349.35 4119
0.055 Clean 7844 927
316 Interf 32899 139.1
316 Clean 88.14 298.7
0.43 Clean 16.98 3233
3 Clean 86.53 1234
0.116 Clean 86.46 1235
316 Clean 251.09 1446

Clearance

193.5
98
1247
112.7
1124
198.3
3305
3234
79.8
-42.8
-10.5
163.1
30.7
107.1
29.6

% Pop Within
Overlap
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.30%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Total Pop Within
Protected Contour

69
45988
394858
489900
498760
923662
5317
6945
46
290554
366545
103142
257041
141620
1666057

Pop Within
Overlap

RadioSoft
Comstudy 2.2
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